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APPENDIX 2 
FINAL PARTICIPANT AND EXHIBITOR LIST 

 
 
Allen, Marcee 
Asst. Operations Engineer 
FHWA 
555 Zang St, Ste 250 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
Phone: 303-969-6730 Fax: 303-969-6740 
marcee.allen@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Anderson, Brian 
Wildlife Biologist 
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
1011 E. Tudor Rd., Stop 211 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone: 907-786-3379 Fax: 907-786-3901 
brian_anderson@fws.gov 
 

Anderson, Marta 
621 Knickerbocker St. 
Madison, WI 53711 
Phone: 608-238-4809 
marta@usgs.gov 
 

Anderson, Grant 
Engineer-in-Training II 
Colorado DOT 
PO Box 399 
Dumont, CO 80426 
Phone: 303-512-5782 Fax: 303-512-5775 
grant.anderson@dot.state.co.us 
 

Anderson, Jamie 
Utah State University 
5210 Old Main Hill 
Logan, UT 84322 
Phone: 435-797-7541 
JAMIEA@cc.usu.edu 
 

Angulski, Deb 
Environmental Specialist 
Colorado DOT 
18500 E. Colfax Ave. 
Aurora, CO 80011 
Phone: 303-757-9111 Fax: 303-757-9746 
joyce.levis@dot.state.co.us 
 

Annand, Richard 
CO Dept. of Transportation 
PO Box 536 
Pueblo, CO 81002 
Phone: 719-546-5410 Fax: 719-546-5414 
richard.annand@dot.state.co.us 
 

Antipas, Andrew 
E&E Consulting LLC 
0285 Crystal Circle 
Carbondale, CO 81623 
Phone: 970-963-8297 Fax: 970-704-0305 
aantipas@sorpris.net 
 

Arno, Patrick 
Right-of-Way/Env. Officer 
FHWA 
3300 SW Topeka Blvd, Ste 1 
Topeka, KS 66611 
Phone: 785-267-7285 Fax: 785-267-7290 
patrick.m.arno@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Ashbeck, Jennifer 
Project Manager 
Harris Environmental Group 
1749 E. 10th St. 
Tucson, AZ 85719 
Phone: 520-628-7648 Fax: 520-628-1458 
jashbeck@heg-inc.com 
 

Austin, Mary Bell 
Sustainable Comm. Program Coord. 
US EPA 
1200 6th Ave., OI-085 
Seattle, WA 98101 
Phone: 206-553-4689 Fax: 206-553-8338 
austin.marybell@epa.gov 

Austin, John 
Wildlife Biologist 
Vermont Dept. of Fish & Wildlife 
324 N. Main St. 
Barre, VT 05641 
Phone: 802-476-0199 Fax: 802-479-4272 
john.austin@anrmail.anr.state.vt.us 
 

Azran, Brigitte 
Environmental Compliance Eng. 
FHWA 
21400 Ridgetop Circle 
Sterling, VA 20166 
Phone: 703-404-6283 Fax: 703-404-6217 
brigitte.azran@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Baker, Leigh 
Ecological Technician 
Biota Research & Consulting, Inc. 
PO Box 8578 
Jackson, WY 83002 
Phone: 307-733-4216 Fax: 307-733-1245 
labaker@onewest.net 
 

Bank, Fred 
Ecologist/Team Leader 
FHWA (HEPN-30) 
400 7th St. SW 
Washington, DC 20590 
Phone: 202-366-5004 Fax: 202-366-3409 
fred.bank@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Banovich, Mike 
Colorado DOT 
4201 Arkansas 
Denver, CO 80107 
Phone: 303-757-9542 Fax: 303-757-9445 
michalel.banovich@state.dot.co.us 
 

Barbaro, Henry 
Wetlands Section Supervisor 
MA Highway Dept. 
10 Park Plaza, Rm 4260 
Boston, MA 02116 
Phone: 617-973-7419 Fax: 617-973-8879 
henry.barbaro@state.ma.us 
 

Bard, Alice M. 
Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection 
1800 Wekiwa Circle 
Apopka, FL 32712 
alice.bard@dep.state.fl.us 
 

Barney, Brent 
Civil Engineer 
US Forest Service 
324 25th St. 
Ogden, UT 84401 
Phone: 801-625-5222 
bbarney@fs.fed.us 
 

Barnum, Sarah 
Univ. of Colorado, Denver 
1132 Jasmine St. 
Denver, CO 80220 
Phone: 303-329-6429 
sbarnum@carbon.cudenver.edu 
 

Barringer, Debra 
Wildlife Ecologist 
J.F. Sato & Assoc. 
5898 S. Rapp St. 
Littleton, CO 80120 
Phone: 303-797-1200 Fax: 303-797-1187 
dbarringer@jfsato.com 
 

Becker, Dale 
Tribal Wildlife Program Mgr. 
Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes 
PO Box 278 
Pablo, MT 59860 
Phone: 406-675-2700 (1278)  
Fax: 406-675-2739 
daleb@cskt.org 

Bekker, G. J. (Hans) 
D ienst Weg- en Waterbouwkunde 
PO Box 5044 
Delft, GA 2600 
Phone: 31-15-2518470  
Fax: 31-15-2518555 
g.j.bekker@dww.rws.minvenw.nl 
 

Bendure, Ted 
Environmental Program Manager 
FHWA 
705 North Plaza St, Ste 220 
Carson City, NV 89701 
Phone: 775-687-5322 Fax: 775-687-3803 
ted.bendure@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Bieldfeldt, Jerry 
Fish & Wildlife Biologist 
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
2800 Cottage Way,  Rm W-2605 
Sacramento, CA 95821-1846 
Phone: 916-414-6584 Fax: 916-414-6712 
jerry_bielfeldt@fws.gov 
 

Birch, Gary 
Env. Policy Analyst 
Wisconsin DOT 
PO Box 7965 
Madison, WI 53707-7965 
Phone: 608-266-1017 Fax: 608-266-7818 
gary.birch@dot.state.wi.us 
 

Bonds, Bob 
Environmental Coordinator 
Wyoming DOT 
5300 Bishop Blvd. 
Cheyenne, WY 82009-3340 
Phone: 307-777-4364  
bbonds@state.wy.us 
 

Bonebrake, Bruce 
Regional Habitat Manager 
Utah Div. Of Wildlife Resources 
PO Box 606 
Cedar City, UT 84720 
Phone: 435-865-6111 Fax: 435-586-2457 
nrdwr.bbonebra@state.ut.us 
 

Boyer, Heather 
Editor 
Island Press 
1325 Broadway, Ste 222 
Boulder, CO 80302 
Phone: 303-449-9007 Fax: 303-413-8763 
hboyer@islandpress.org 
 

Branch, William 
MSHA, Office of Env. Design 
707 N. Calvert St, C-306 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
Phone: 410-545-8626 Fax: 410-209-5003 
wbranch@sha.state.md.us 
 

Brennan, Kelly 
Water Resources Engineer 
Parson Brinckerhoff 
301 N. Charles St, Ste 200 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Phone: 410-385-4162 Fax: 410-727-4608 
brennank@pbworld.com 
 

Bridges, James 
NCDOT 
410 Machost Dr. 
Garner, NC 27529 
Phone: 919-733-7844 (222)  
jfbridges@dot.state.nc.us 
 

Briggs, P.E., Alaina L. 
Tetra Tech, ISG 
PO Box 1659 
Breckenridge, CO 80424 
Phone: 970-453-6394 Fax: 970-453-4579 
ALAINA.BRIGGS@ttisg.com 
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Broadwell, Ann 
Transportation Planner 
FDOT 
3400 W. Commercial Blvd 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309-3421 
Phone: 954-777-4325 Fax: 954-777-4671 
ann.broadwell@dot.state.fl.us 
 

Broderdorp, Kurt 
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
764 Horizon Drive, Bldg. B. 
Grand Junction, CO 81504 
Phone: 970-243-2778 
kurt_broderdorp@fws.gov 
 

Brown, Doug 
Natural Resource Technician 
Arizona DOT 
206 S. 17th Ave, Mail Drop 043R 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Phone: 602-712-7847 Fax: 602-712-3492 
dobrown@dot.state.az.us 
 

Buchwald, Erik 
Ecologist, Forester 
Danish Forest & Nature Agency 
Haraldsgade 53, DK-2100 
Copenhagen 0, Denmark  
Phone: 45 39 47 29 18  
Fax: 45 39 27 98 99 
ecb@sns.dk 
 

Buell, Kit 
Ecologist 
Habitat Concepts, Inc. 
PO Box 161 
Yampa, CO 80483 
Phone: 970-638-0181 Fax: 970-638-0181 
habcon@earthlink.net 
 

Campbell, Carolyn 
Executive Director 
Coalition for Sonoran Desert Protection 
300 E. University #120 
Tucson, AZ 85705 
Phone: 520-388-9925 Fax: 520-629-0525 
cac@azstarnet.com 
 

Carey, Marion 
Endangered Species Biologist 
Washington State DOT 
PO Box 47331 
Olympia, WA 98504-7331 
Phone: 360-705-7404 Fax: 360-705-6833 
careym@wsdot.wa.gov 
 
Carroll, Don 
District Ranger 
US Forest Service Lolo NF 
Bldg 24A, Fort Missoula 
Missoula, MT 59804 
Phone: 406-329-3948 Fax: 406-329-1049 
dgcarroll@fs.fed.us 
 

Carson, Robert G. 
Environmental Serv. Manager 
Mason, Bruce & Girard, Inc. 
707 SW Washington St, Ste 1300 
Portland, OR 97205 
Phone: 503-224-3445 Fax: 503-224-6524 
bcarson@masonbruce.com 
 

Cazenas, Patricia 
Highway Engineer 
FHWA 
400 7th St, SW 
Washington, DC 20590 
Phone: 202-366-4085 Fax: 202-366-3409 
patricia.cazenas@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Chase, Beth 
Environmental Planner 
CDOT (EP 606B) 
4201 E. Arkansas Ave. 
Denver, CO 80222 
Phone: 303-757-9819 Fax: 303-727-9727 
beth.chase@dot.state.co.us 
 

Chmielewski, Alex 
Fish & Wildlife Biologist 
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
3817 Luker Rd. 
Cortland, NY 13159 
Phone: 607-753-9334 Fax: 607-753-9699 
alex_chmielewski@fws.gov 
 

Chruszcz, Bryan 
Research Ecologist 
Parks Canada 
Box 900 
Banff, AB Toloco 
Phone: 403-760-1371 Fax: 403-762-3240 
bryan_chruszcz@pch.gc.ca 
 

Claar, James 
Carnivore Program Leader 
US Forest Service 
PO Box 7669 
Missoula, MT 59807 
Phone: 406-329-3664 Fax: 406-329-3171 
jclaar@fs.fed.us 
 

Clark, Beth 
Asst. Program Director 
National Tree Trust 
1120 G St, NW, Ste 770 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone: 202-628-8733 (27)  
Fax: 202-628-8735 
bclark@nationaltreetrust.org 
 

Clark, Clayton 
1536 Wynn Rd. 
Joy, TX 76365 
Phone: 940-476-2288  
joytexas@hotmail.com 
 

Clarkin, Kim 
Hydrologist 
USFS, Technology & Dev. Center 
444 E. Bonita Ave. 
San Dimas, CA 91773 
Phone: 909-599-1267 (209)  
Fax: 909-592-2309 
kclarkin@fs.fed.us 
 

Clary, Melinda 
Enviornmental Specialist 
Wendy Lopez & Assoc. 
1825 Market Center Blvd, Ste 500 
Dallas, TX 75027 
Phone: 214-741-7777 Fax: 214-741-9413 
mclary@wendylopez.com 
 

Clevenger, Tony 
Research Ecologist 
3-625 Fourth St. 
Canmore, AB TIW 2G7 
Phone: 403-760-1371 Fax: 403-762-3240 
tony_clevenger@pch.gc.ca 
 

Cloer, Pam 
Events Coordinator 
CTE, NC State University 
Campus Box 8601 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8601 
Phone: 919-515-7990 Fax: 919-515-8898 
pcloer@unity.ncsu.edu 
 

Compton, Roger 
Geographer 
USGS, Denver Federal Center 
PO Box 25046, Mail Stop 516 
Denver, CO 80225 
Phone: 303-202-4294 Fax: 303-202-4354 
rwcompton@usgs.gov 
 

Concannon, Julie 
T-21 Coordinator for RI FWS 
US Fish & Wildlife Service 
911 NE 11th Ave, 4th floor, W/HC 
Portland, OR 97232 
Phone: 503-231-6747 Fax: 503-231-2050 
julie_concannon@fws.gov 
 

Connell, Jamie 
District Ranger 
USDA, Forest Service 
PO Box 620 
Silverthorne, CO 80498 
Phone: 970-468-5400  
jconnell@fs.fed.us 
 

Corkran, Douglas 
Sr. Environmental Planner 
Parson Brinckerhoff 
400 SW Sixth Ave, Ste 802 
Portland, OR 97204-1628 
Phone: 503-274-7228 Fax: 503-274-1412 
corkran@pbworld.com 
 

Corwin, Jennifer 
Environmental Protection Specialist 
FHWA 
555 Zang St, Rm 259 
Lakewood, CO 80228 
Phone: 303-716-2097 Fax: 303-969-5903 
jennifer.corwin@fhwa.dot.gov 
 

Coryell, Lynn 
Info. & Communications Specialist 
CTE, NC State University 
Campus Box 8601 
Raleigh, NC 27695-8601 
Phone: 919-515-8587 Fax: 919-515-8898 
lynn_coryell@ncsu.edu 
 

Craighead, Lance 
Executive Director 
Craighead Environmental Res. Institute 
201 S. Wallace Ave 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
Phone: 406-585-8705 Fax: 406-585-8220 
lance@grizzly.car.org 
 

Craighead, April 
Executive Director 
Craighead Environmental Res. Institute 
201 S. Wallace Ave 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
Phone: 406-585-8705 Fax: 406-585-8220 
lance@grizzly.car.org 
 

Cramer, Tim 
Sr. Environmental Planner 
Idaho DOT 
206 N. Yellowstone 
Rigby, ID 83442 
Phone: 208-745-5602 Fax: 208-745-8735 
tcramer@itd.state.id.us 
 

Criley, Marnie 
Road Policy Coordinator 
Wildlands Center for Preventing Roads 
PO Box 7516 
Missoula, MT 59807 
Phone: 406-543-9551 Fax: 406-728-9432 
marnie@wildlandscpr.org 
 

Crowe, Jonathan 
Principal Planner 
Prima County DOT 
201 N. Stone Ave, 5th floor 
Tucson, AZ 85705 
Phone: 520-740-6383 Fax: 520-740-6341 
jcrowe@dot.co.pima.az.us 
 

Davis, Gary 
Biology Program Manager 
WA DOT 
PO Box 330310 
Seattle, WA 98133-9710 
Phone: 206-440-4533 Fax: 206-440-4805 
davisg@wsdot.wa.gov 
 

Davis, Dan 
Forest Wildlife Biologist 
USDA, Forest Service 
12730 Hy 12 
Orofino, ID 83544 
Phone: 208-476-8353 Fax: 208-476-8329 
ddavis@fs.fed.us 
 


